


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
2 11511000652 Shitov	Andrey RUS
3 10181000653 Shulhan	Alexander BLR
4 11511102193 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
5 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
6 11891303750 Levchenko	Anton UKR
7 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
8 11511506743 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
9 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
9 10181303697 Shedov	Sasha BLR
9 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
9 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS
13 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS
13 10181102217 Stalmakov	Philip BLR
13 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS
13 11511506304 Karpov	Dmitry RUS
17 11511506310 Nesterov	Alexander RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
2 20181303715 Maslowa	Vasilisa BLR
3 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
4 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
5 20181102252 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR
6 21511404972 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
7 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
8 21511304038 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
9 20181506537 Moskalenko	Elena BLR
9 21511506549 Efimova	Alyona RUS
9 21511506532 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS
9 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
13 XXX Tyukova	Nadezhda BLR
13 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
13 XXX Kirvovich	Valeria BLR
13 21511607706 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS
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Final	Ranking	Battle	Women	
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,301 5,958
2 20181102252 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR 5,498 6,565
3 21511506395 Starodubtseva	Ksenia RUS 6,013 6,547
4 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,908 6,466
5 21511506532 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS 6,443
6 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,782
7 21511607707 Mekhtieva	Tatiana RUS 8,154
8 21511607686 Bespalova	Anna RUS 9,348
9 20181000860 Titova	Elizaveta BLR NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,431 6,076
2 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 4,998 5,895
3 21511607706 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS 5,792 6,312
4 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 6,02 6,717
5 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS 5,673 6,871
6 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 5,711 6,595
7 20181506565 Starikova	Anastasia BLR 6,136 7,792
8 21511304038 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 6,627 6,617
9 21511506549 Efimova	Alyona RUS 6,811
10 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 6,942
11 21511506555 Petrova	Anna RUS 7,971
12 XXX Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511000652 Shitov	Andrey RUS 4,541 5,525
2 10181000653 Shulhan	Alexander BLR 5,146 5,831
3 10181102217 Stalmakov	Philip BLR 5,131 5,667
4 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 5,443 6,116
5 10181303697 Shedov	Sasha BLR 5,489 NT
6 11511506564 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,644 NT
7 11891303750 Levchenko	Anton UKR 5,805 6,925
8 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS 5,87 NT
9 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 5,91
10 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 6,337
11 11511405051 Kuzmin	Maksim RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,817 7,057
2 11511506743 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 5,812 7,032
3 11511607670 Shilov	Elisey RUS 8,073 8,681
4 XXX Shibaev	Grigory RUS 10,018 10,684

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
2 21511506549 Efimova	Alyona RUS
3 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
4 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
5 21511506555 Petrova	Anna RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11891202769 Telegin	Andrey UKR
2 11891203217 Rud	Vlas UKR
3 10181405079 Khoroshko	Alexey BLR
4 11511506578 Volkov	Leonid RUS
5 10181102217 Stalmakov	Philip BLR
6 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS
7 10181101837 Goshko	Dmitriy BLR
8 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS
9 11511203135 Chernenko	Iliya RUS
9 11511303831 Ershov	Sergey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 99
2 21511506555 Petrova	Anna RUS 97
3 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 97
4 21511506549 Efimova	Alyona RUS 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 11511506649 Dubov	Dmitry RUS 130
2 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS 130
3 10181101837 Goshko	Dmitriy BLR 125
4 10181303697 Shedov	Sasha BLR 125
5 10181101845 Gnevushev	Oleg BLR 120
6 10181405083 Sankevich	Dmitry BLR 120
7 11511303831 Ershov	Sergey RUS 110
7 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS 110
7 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 110
7 XXX Demidovich	Sergey BLR 110
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